

Swabian „Zwiebelkuchen“ (Item no. 139)

Swabian „Zwiebelkuchen“

Ingredients

onion (43%), WHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE EGG, ham (pork, salt, dextrose, antioxidizing agent (sodium ascorbate, ascorbid acid), acidulant regulator sodium citrate, spices extract(chili), preservatives(sodium nitrite, potassium nitrate), beech wood smoke), GOUDA CHEESE (MILK, potato starch, salt, lactobacillus, lab-ferment), water, vegetable oils and fats(palm, coco, rape (seed), in variable weight proportion), SOUR CREAM, potato starch, sugar, SWEET WHEY powder, modified starch (contains, WHEAT), salt, yeast, majoram, SKIMMED MILK powder, pepper, caraway, nutmeg, emulsifier(emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, emulsifier sunflower lecithin), maltodextrin(contains, WHEAT), acidulant citric acid, thickening agent sodium alginate, aroma
May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, CELERY

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024